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Fill in the gaps

Prisoners by Carlos Jean, DJ Nano & Ferrara

Listening the prisoners

| can see the mirror of life

All (1) ) are (3)
The (4) jail is inside

Invisible chains

(5) them for you

(6) them for us

(@) (8) for me

9) the prisoners

1 (10) the captain of my soul

I'm the master of my fate

The real (11) is inside
Invisible chains

Break them for you

Break (12) for us

Break them for me

Break them for free

We're (13) for tomorrow

We're living for so long

We're (14) for somebody

(15) who brings salvation

Listening the prisoners

| feel like talking to myself

The (16) of humankind

Is the story of a man

Invisible chains

17) (28) for you
Break (19) for us

Break them for me

Break (20) for free

We're living for tomorrow
We're (21) for so long

We're waiting for somebody

(22) who brings salvation

-You wait, you wait, you wait...-
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Sub

. your
. crimes

also
real

. Break

Break

. Break
. them
. Listening

. feel

jail

them
living
waiting
Someone
history
Break
them
them
them
living
Someone

Fill in the gaps
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